Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Popular Tools Chop Saws & Radial Arm Saws

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools Chop & Radial Arm Saws are designed similar to the General Purpose saw but with
a negative hook angle to prevent grabbing. This saw provides excellent crosscuts on all
materials. For cutting Non-Ferrous, check Popular Tools Non-Ferrous Cutting Saws.

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore Grind Hook Angle Kerf Plate Teeth Price

RA85060 Popular Tools 8 1/2in 5/8in ATB  -5deg 102 in .071in 60T $102.15
RA1040A Popular Tools 10 in 5/8in ATB  -5deg 102 in .071in 60T $81.90
RA1040T Popular Tools 10 in 5/8in TCG -5deg 126 in .087 in 40T $85.50
RATH106080 Popular Tools 10in 5/8 in ATB -2 deg .080in .060in 60T $110.70
RA1060A Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in ATB  -5deg 126 in .087 in 60T $79.65
RA1060T Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in TCG -5deg 126 in .087 in 60T $79.65
RA1240A Popular Tools 12 in lin ATB  -5deg 126in .087 in 40T $85.50
RA1260A58 Popular Tools 12in 5/8in ATB  -5deg .126in .087 in 60T $99.45

RA1260A Popular Tools 12 in lin ATB  -5deg 126 in .087 in 60T $99.45


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/saw-blades/popular-tools-saw-blades/popular-tools-non-ferrous-cutting-saws/

RA1260T
RATH1280A
RATH1280T
RA1280A
RA1280T
RA1440
RA1460A
RA1640
RA1660
RA4503540
RA4503560
RA1860
RA1880
ML730TR
ML840TR
ML85040TR
ML85040TR-T
ML940TR
ML1036TR

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

12in
12 in
12 in
12in
12in
14 in
14 in
16 in
16 in
450mm
450mm
18 in
18 in
7in
8in
81/2in
81/2in
9in

10 in

lin

lin

lin

lin

lin

lin

lin

lin

lin
35mm
35mm
lin

lin
113/16in
2 13/16 in
2 13/16 in
2 13/16 in
2 13/16 in
2 13/16 in

TCG
ATB
TCG
ATB
TCG
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
FTG
FTG
FTG
TCG
TCG
TCG

-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
0 deg

0 deg

-2 deg
-2 deg
15 deg
15 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
20 deg
20 deg
20 deg
20 deg
20 deg
20 deg

126 in
110 in
110 in
126 in
126 in
.160 in
160 in
165 in
165 in
4.7mm
4.7mm
189 in
.189in
.063in
.063in
.063in
.063in
.063in
.087 in

.087 in
079 in
079 in
.087 in
.087 in
1201in
118 in
126 in
126 in
3.4mm
3.4mm
134 in
134 in
.043 in
.043 in
.043 in
.043in
.043 in
.059 in

60T
80T
80T
80T
80T
40T
60T
40T
60T
40T
60T
60T
80T
30T
40T
40T
40T
40T
36T

$99.45

$108.90
$112.93
$134.78
$134.78
$210.83
$171.23
$224.10
$229.50
$261.68
$279.23
$254.03
$283.73
$97.43

$107.33
$123.08
$123.08
$108.45
$99.45



