Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Popular Tools Chop Saws & Radial Arm Saws

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools Chop & Radial Arm Saws are designed similar to the General Purpose saw but with a negative hook angle to prevent grabbing. This saw provides excellent crosscuts on all materials. For cutting Non-Ferrous, check Popular Tools Non-Ferrous Cutting Saws.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Grind	Hook Angle	Kerf	Plate	Teeth	Price
RA85060	Popular Tools	8 1/2 in	5/8 in	ATB	-5 deg	.102 in	.071 in	60T	\$102.15
RA1040A	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	-5 deg	.102 in	.071 in	60T	\$81.90
RA1040T	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	TCG	-5 deg	.126 in	.087 in	40T	\$85.50
RATH106080	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	-2 deg	.080 in	.060 in	60T	\$110.70
RA1060A	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	-5 deg	.126 in	.087 in	60T	\$79.65
RA1060T	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	TCG	-5 deg	.126 in	.087 in	60T	\$79.65
RA1240A	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB	-5 deg	.126 in	.087 in	40T	\$85.50
RA1260A58	Popular Tools	12 in	5/8 in	ATB	-5 deg	.126 in	.087 in	60T	\$99.45
RA1260A	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB	-5 deg	.126 in	.087 in	60T	\$99.45

RA1260T	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	TCG	-5 deg	.126 in	.087 in 6	0T	\$99.45
RATH1280A	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB	-5 deg	.110 in	.079 in 8	0T	\$108.90
RATH1280T	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	TCG	-5 deg	.110 in	.079 in 8	0T	\$112.93
RA1280A	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB	-5 deg	.126 in	.087 in 8	0T	\$134.78
RA1280T	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	TCG	-5 deg	.126 in	.087 in 8	0T	\$134.78
RA1440	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	ATB	0 deg	.160 in	.120 in 4	0T	\$210.83
RA1460A	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	ATB	0 deg	.160 in	.118 in 6	0T	\$171.23
RA1640	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	.165 in	.126 in 4	0T	\$224.10
RA1660	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	.165 in	.126 in 6	0T	\$229.50
RA4503540	Popular Tools	450mm	35mm	ATB	15 deg	4.7mm	3.4mm 4	0T	\$261.68
RA4503560	Popular Tools	450mm	35mm	ATB	15 deg	4.7mm	3.4mm 6	0T	\$279.23
RA1860	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	ATB	-5 deg	.189 in	.134 in 6	0T	\$254.03
RA1880	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	ATB	-5 deg	.189 in	.134 in 8	0T	\$283.73
ML730TR	Popular Tools	7 in	1 13/16 in	FTG	20 deg	.063 in	.043 in 3	0T	\$97.43
ML840TR	Popular Tools	8 in	2 13/16 in	FTG	20 deg	.063 in	.043 in 4	0T	\$107.33
ML85040TR	Popular Tools	8 1/2 in	2 13/16 in	FTG	20 deg	.063 in	.043 in 4	0T	\$123.08
ML85040TR-T	Popular Tools	8 1/2 in	2 13/16 in	TCG	20 deg	.063 in	.043 in 4	0T	\$123.08
ML940TR	Popular Tools	9 in	2 13/16 in	TCG	20 deg	.063 in	.043 in 4	0T	\$108.45
ML1036TR	Popular Tools	10 in	2 13/16 in	TCG	20 deg	.087 in	.059 in 3	6T	\$99.45